
BLAINE TOWN CENTER
12507-12595 CENTRAL AVE NE, BLAINE, MN

100% Leased

127,106 sf neighborhood 
shopping center

SPACE AVAILABLE

TRAFFIC COUNT

SHOPPING CENTER

LOCATION

On the corner of Hwy 65 
and Hwy 14

38,000/VPD on Central 
Ave (Hwy 65)
19,400/VPD on Main 
Street (Hwy 14/242), 
125th Ave NE

POPULATION

DAYTIME POP

HOUSEHOLDS

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

10,901

4,527

3,856

110,256

57,116

24,400

20,368

118,914

129,727

69,699

46,539

108,037



Retail Aerial

BLAINE TOWN CENTER
BLAINE, MN



Aerial View

BLAINE TOWN CENTER
BLAINE, MN

Available for Build-to-Suite
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Blaine Town Center  
Shopping Center 

Site Area 660,371 SF 
Leaseable Area 127,106 SF 
Parking Stalls 789 

 

 
Bay 250 
69,153 sf 

 

HIGHWAY 65/CENTRAL AVENUE NE (38,000/vpd) 
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ABERDEEN ST. 

Top Ten Liquors 
Bays 200 - 204 

21,180 sf 

Site Plan 

BLAINE TOWN CENTER 
12507-12595 CENTRAL AVENUE, BLAINE, MN 
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Contact

BLAINE TOWN CENTER
BLAINE, MN

Kraus-Anderson
501 South Eighth Street
Minneapolis, MN 55404

www.krausanderson.com

Main 612-332-7281
Fax 952-881-8114

Dan Mossey
O: 612-255-2420
C: 763-438-4751
dan.mossey@krausanderson.com


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	BTC-siteplan.pdf
	BLAINE TOWN CENTER
	12507-12595 Central Avenue, Blaine, MN


	Blaine Town Center ebrochure.pdf
	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4

	Blaine Town Center ebrochure.pdf
	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4




